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Recessed Spotlight / CRISTALY
Surface finish : CRISTALY

[
MODEL:
T Code 4247
— Product family CEILING AND WALL RECESSED
Type Recessed Spotlight
C IP 20 %Z MATERIAL/SURFACE FINISH:

IP 44 Code 004

Material CRISTALY

Req. space behing the
plasterboard:
Code:27153/27154/27155/3
0154/30155/40153/40154/
40155

40mm(1,57")
Code:27150/27151/27152/3
0150/30151/30152/40150/
40151/40152

30mm(1,18")

hole on the plasterboard

140x140mm
(5,51"x5,51")

External measures

135x135mm
(5,31"x5,31")

Measures of the light output

D16mm
(0,62")

Height without electrical
[oJely]
13mm

(0,51")

Height including the electrical
part:
Code:27153/27154/27155
/30154/30155/40153/40
154/ 40155

35mm(1,37")
Code:27150/27151/27152
/30150/30151/30152/40
150/ 40151/40152
25mm(0,98")

LED maintenance without masonry work

CRISTALY
ELECTRICAL PART

Surface finish

CODE

LED 4W-200mA-450Im-3000°K-CRI?0-60°
LED 4W-200mA-430Im-2700°K-CRI?0-60°
LED 4W-200mA-470Im-4000°K-CRI90-60°
LED 4W-200mA-450Im-3000°K-CRI?0-30°
LED 4W-200mA-430Im-2700°K-CRI?0-30°
LED 4W-200mA-470Ilm-4000°K-CRI?0-30°
LED 6.5W-350mA-650Im-3000°K-CRI90-60°
LED 6.5W-350mA-620Im-2700°K-CRI90-60°
LED 6.5W-350mA-680Im-4000°K-CRI?0-60°
LED 6.5W-350mA-650Im-3000°K-CRI?0-30°
LED 6.5W-350mA-620Im-2700°K-CRI90-30°
LED 6.5W-350mA-680Im-4000°K-CRI90-30°
LED 13W-700mA-1300Ilm-3000°K-CRI?0-60°
LED 13W-700mA-1250Im-2700°K-CRI90-60°
LED 13W-700mA-1350Im-4000°K-CRI90-60°
LED 13W-700mA-1300Im-3000°K-CRI?0-30°
LED 13W-700mA-1250Ilm-2700°K-CRI?0-30°
LED 13W-700mA-1350Ilm-4000°K-CRI?0-30°

4247E-30150
4247E-27150
4247E-40150
4247E-30153
4247E-27153
4247E-40153
4247E-30151
4247E-27151
4247E-40151
4247E-30154
4247E-27154
4247E-40154
4247E-30152
4247E-27152
4247E-40152
4247E-30155
4247E-27155
4247E-40155

GENERAL DATA

Protection Index IP20-1P44
Isolation Class [l

Weight [Kg] 0.6

Country of production MADE IN ITALY

025.599_9010

Mounting instruction

INSTALLATION

Multisize system NO
Ceiling lighting

Position

PACKAGING:

Type White american Box
Measures AxBxH 339x176x81mm
Gross Weight [Kg] 0.6991

Master carton NO
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FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-27150:

Designed by :
9010 it

Electrical part 27150 llluminance
Power 4W
Light Output 430Ilm
b "' Colour Temperature 2700°K
e ) CRI 90
]
fl . e Lamp Light Output 50%
' Light Output of the lamp ~ 215Im
32 Beam Angle 60°

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-27151:

Im 249lux
2m 62lux
3m 28lux
4m 16lux
5m 10lux

Electrical part 27151 llluminance
Power 6.5W
Light Output 620Im
b "' Colour Temperature 2700°K
e ) CRI 90
]
fl . e Lamp Light Output 50%
' Light Output of the lamp  310Ilm
ke Beam Angle 60°

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-27152:

Iim 360lux
2m 90lux
3m 40lux
4m 22lux
5m 14lux

Electrical part 27152 llluminance
Power 13w
Light Output 1250Im
b "' Colour Temperature 2700°K
e ) CRI 90
]
jl . ¢ Lamp Light Output 50%
' Light Output of the lamp ~ 625Im
75 Beam Angle 60°

Beam Inclination

im 725lux
2m 181lux
3m 81lux
4m 45lux
5m 29lux

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-27153:

Electrical part 27153 llluminance
5 Power 4W
Light Output 430Im
Colour Temperature 2700°K
CRI 90
\ i Lamp Light Output 28%
e Light Output of the lamp ~ 120.4lm
Beam Angle 30°

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-27154:

Im 404lux
2m 101lux
3m 45lux
4m 25lux
5m 16lux

Electrical part 27154 Hluminance Iim 583lux
5 Power 6.5W 2m 146lux
Light Output 620Im 3m 65lux
Colour Temperature 2700°K 4m 36lux
CRI 90 5m 23lux
\ i Lamp Light Output 28%
e Light Output of the lamp ~ 173.6lm
Beam Angle 30°
Beam Inclination
FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-27155:
Electrical part 27155 Hluminance im 1175lux
5 Power 13w 2m 294lux
Light Output 1250Im 3m 131lux
Colour Temperature 2700°K 4dm 73lux
CRI 90 5m 47lux
\ i Lamp Light Output 28%
e Light Output of the lamp ~ 350Im
Beam Angle 30°

Beam Inclination
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FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-30150:
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Electrical part
Power
Light Output
b "' Colour Temperature
CRI

l | . Lamp Light Output
Ty Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-30151:

30150
4w
450lm
3000°K
90

50%
225Im
60°

llluminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

261lux
65lux
29lux
16lux
10lux

Electrical part
Power
Light Output
\ ™ Colour Temperature
CRI

l | . Lamp Light Output
ey Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

30151
6.5W
650Ilm
3000°K
90

50%
325Im
60°

Illuminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

377lux
94lux
42lux
24lux
15lux

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-30152:

Electrical part
Power
Light Output
b "' Colour Temperature
CRI

l | . Lamp Light Output

. Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-30154:

30152
13W
1300Im
3000°K
90

50%
650Im
60°

llluminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

754lux
189lux
84lux
47lux
30lux

Electrical part
5 Power
Light Output
Colour Temperature
CRI

i Lamp Light Output
Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle
Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-30155:

30154
6.5W
650Im
3000°K
90

28%
182Im
30°

llluminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

611lux
153lux
68lux
38lux
24lux

Electrical part 30155 Hlluminance im 1222lux
5 Power 13W 2m 305lux
Light Output 1300Im 3m 136lux
Colour Temperature 3000°K 4m 76lux
CRI 90 5m 49lux
\ i Lamp Light Output 28%
e Light Output of the lamp ~ 364Im
Beam Angle 30°
Beam Inclination
FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-40150:
Electrical part 40150 Iluminance Iim 273lux
Power 4w 2m 68lux
Light Output 470Im 3m 30lux
\ ™ Colour Temperature 4000°K 4m 17lux
| mns ) CRI 90 5m 11lux
|
jl . ¢ Lamp Light Output 50%
' Light Output of the lamp ~ 235Im
e Beam Angle 60°

Beam Inclination
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FOTOMETRICDATA 4247E-40151:
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Electrical part
Power
Light Output
b "' Colour Temperature
CRI

l | Lamp Light Output

Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-40152:

40151
6.5W
680Im
4000°K
90

50%
340lm
60°

Illuminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

394lux
99lux
44lux
25lux
16lux

Electrical part
Power
Light Output
\ ™ Colour Temperature
CRI

l | . Lamp Light Output
Ty Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle

Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-40153:

40152
13W
1350Im
4000°K
90

50%
675Im
60°

llluminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

783lux
196lux
87lux
49lux
31lux

Electrical part
5 Power
Light Output
Colour Temperature
CRI

ik Lamp Light Output
Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle
Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-40154:

40153
4w
470lm
4000°K
90

28%
131.6lm
30°

llluminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

442lux
110lux
49lux
28lux
18lux

Electrical part
B Power
Light Output
Colour Temperature
CRI

i Lamp Light Output
i Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle
Beam Inclination

FOTOMETRIC DATA 4247E-40155:

40154
6.5W
680Im
4000°K
90

28%
190.4Ilm
30°

lluminance

Im
2m
3m
4m
5m

639lux
160lux
71lux
40lux
26lux

Electrical part
B Power
Light Output
Colour Temperature
CRI

i Lamp Light Output
Light Output of the lamp
Beam Angle
Beam Inclination

40155
13w
1350Im
4000°K
90

28%
378Im
30°

g@gordonbullard.com

www.byiba.com
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us

Im
2m
3m
4am
5m

1269lux
317lux
141lux
79lux
51lux
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ACCESSORIES
Housing Box for Brickwork Other Accessories

Code 023.4010 = 099.142
Measures 235X140X45mm DS k] Emergency Kit
Notes

Measures of the hole 265X170X55mm

ACCESSORIES FOR CODE: 27150/27153/30150/30153/40150/40153

Standard Power Supply Dimmable Power Supply
Code 026.218 Code 026.219
Measures 75%x38x22mm Measures 155x51x26mm
Power 8W Power 9.2W
Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W
Output 200mA Output 200mA
Dimmable PUSH/0-10V/DALI
ACCESSORIESFORCODE:27151/27154/30151/30154/40151/40154
Standard Power Supply
Code 026.251 Code 026.252 Code 026.221
Measures 88.5x41x23mm Measures 88.5x41x23mm Measures 84x57x30mm
Power min6W max8.8W Power min12.6W max18.2W Power min9.8W max35W
Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W
Output 350mA Output 350mA Output 350mA

Dimmable Power Supply

Code 026.219 Code 026.185 Code 026.187

Measures 155x51x26mm Measures 124x82x23mm Measures 124x82x23mm

Power 16.1W Power min0.7W max35W Power min0.7W max35W

Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W

Output 350mA Output 350mA PUSH/ Output 350mA

Dimmable PUSH/0-10V/DALI Dimmable DALI Dimmable 0-10V

g@gordonbullard.com 991 South Gull Lake Dr

www.byiba.com Richland, M| 49083

1-877-964-4646 S\ YS  Usa
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ACCESSORIESFORCODE:27152/27155/30152/30155/40152/40155
Standard Power Supply
Code 026.255 Code 026.256
Measures 88.5x41x23mm Measures 118x42.5x24mm
Power minl11.9W max18.2W Power min24.9W max35.7W
Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W
Output 700mA Output 700mA

Dimmable Power Supply

Code 026.219 Code 026.206 Code 026.207

Measures 155x51x26mm Measures 124x82x23mm Measures 124x82x23mm

Power 19.6W Power 60.2W Power 60.2W

Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W Input 110-277V~W

Output 700mA Output 700mA Output 700mA

Dimmable PUSH/0-10V/DALI Dimmable PUSH/DALI Dimmable 0-10V

g@gordonbullard.com 991 South Gull Lake Dr

www.byiba.com Richland, M1 49083
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